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Classement all skiers Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Guyamier Patrick *FRA  2,00/52/11.25 2,50/52/11.25 4,00/52/11.25 1,50/52/10.75  
2   Duminil Frederic *FRA  2,50/52/11.25 3,00/52/11.25 2,50/52/11.25 3,00/52/11.25  
3   Reybier Philippe *FRA  1,50/52/12.00 2,00/52/11.25 1,50/52/11.25 2,00/52/12.00  
4   Marillier Regis *FRA  1,50/55/11.25 4,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 5,00/55/12.00  
5   Sourty Marc *FRA  3,00/55/10.75 3,00/55/10.75 1,50/55/11.25  
6   De Peic Sibyl *SUI  0,50/49/14.25 3,00/49/16.00 4,50/49 3,00/49/16.00  
7   Draux Philippe *FRA  4,00/55/12.00 4,00/55/11.25 0,50/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00  
8   Davies Arron *GBR  1,50/58/10.25 3,50/58/10.75 5,00/58/10.75 2,50/58/10.75  
9   Ducrot Nicolas *FRA  2,50/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25  

10   Alviset Serge *FRA  2,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00  
11   Sportich Thierry *FRA  5,50/55/13.00 3,50/55/13.00 3,00/34 3,00/55/12.00  
12   Delacour Arnaud *FRA  4,00/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25  
13   Welter Claire-Lise *FRA  2,00/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25  
14   Grobet Pernelle *SUI  4,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/11.25 1,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/11.25  
15   Morel Melitine *FRA  2,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00  
16   Mociulsky Violeta *ARG  2,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25 5,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/11.25  
17   Lancien Escolano Florence *FRA  1,50/52/13.00 1,50/52/14.25 5,00/52/14.25 3,00/52/14.25  
18   Poissonnier Arnaud *FRA  3,00/55/13.00 5,00/55/14.25 1,00/55/12.00 3,50/34  
19   Chedal Romain *FRA  5,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00 5,50/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00  
20   Oubelaid Lucas *MAR  3,50/58/13.00 1,00/58/12.00 2,50/58/13.00 4,50/58/12.00  
21   Mathet Hubert *SUI  4,00/34 4,00/55/14.25 3,50/34 1,00/55/14.25  
22   Nicolas Mathis *FRA  1,50/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00  
23   Hugonin Alexandre *FRA  1,50/55/13.00 3,50/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25  
24   Chedal Emmie *FRA  5,00/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25 4,00/55/16.00 5,00/55/14.25  
25   Laforet Thomas *FRA  5,50/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25  
26   Jenneve Virginie *FRA  4,00/49 2,50/46 4,00/46 3,50/49  
27   Pratolini Alexandre SUI  3,50/37 3,00/52 4,50/37 4,00/49  
28   Mognetti Edouard *FRA  0,00/34 4,00/34 2,50/46 2,00/49  
28   Poron Guilhem *FRA  5,00/52 5,00/52 4,00/52 3,00/52  

All skiers Senior Tour Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Sourty Marc *FRA  3,00/55/10.75 3,00/55/10.75 1,50/55/11.25  
2   Delacour Arnaud *FRA  4,00/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25  
3   Draux Philippe *FRA  4,00/55/12.00 4,00/55/11.25 0,50/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00  
4   Ducrot Nicolas *FRA  2,50/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25  
5   Marillier Regis *FRA  1,50/55/11.25 4,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 5,00/55/12.00  
6   Guyamier Patrick *FRA  2,00/52/11.25 2,50/52/11.25 4,00/52/11.25 1,50/52/10.75  
7   Duminil Frederic *FRA  2,50/52/11.25 3,00/52/11.25 2,50/52/11.25 3,00/52/11.25  
8   Sportich Thierry *FRA  5,50/55/13.00 3,50/55/13.00 3,00/34 3,00/55/12.00  
9   Reybier Philippe *FRA  1,50/52/12.00 2,00/52/11.25 1,50/52/11.25 2,00/52/12.00  

Resultats Senior Tour Finale B Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 3                  
1   Guyamier Patrick *FRA  4,00/52/11.25  
2   Marillier Regis *FRA  2,00/55/12.00  
3   Reybier Philippe *FRA  1,50/52/11.25  
4   Sportich Thierry *FRA  3,00/34  

Resultats Senior Tour Finale A Results
 Homologation: Ranking List
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       Name   Country         Round 3                  
1   Delacour Arnaud *FRA  2,00/55/11.25  
1   Ducrot Nicolas *FRA  2,00/55/11.25  
3   Sourty Marc *FRA  1,50/55/11.25  
4   Duminil Frederic *FRA  2,50/52/11.25  
5   Draux Philippe *FRA  0,50/55/12.00  

Resultats Trophée d'Arc Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   De Peic Sibyl *SUI  0,50/49/14.25 3,00/49/16.00 4,50/49 3,00/49/16.00  
2   Davies Arron *GBR  1,50/58/10.25 3,50/58/10.75 5,00/58/10.75 2,50/58/10.75  
3   Alviset Serge *FRA  2,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00  
4   Welter Claire-Lise *FRA  2,00/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25  
5   Grobet Pernelle *SUI  4,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/11.25 1,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/11.25  
6   Morel Melitine *FRA  2,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00  
7   Mociulsky Violeta *ARG  2,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25 5,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/11.25  
8   Lancien Escolano Florence *FRA  1,50/52/13.00 1,50/52/14.25 5,00/52/14.25 3,00/52/14.25  
9   Poissonnier Arnaud *FRA  3,00/55/13.00 5,00/55/14.25 1,00/55/12.00 3,50/34  

10   Chedal Romain *FRA  5,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00 5,50/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00  
11   Oubelaid Lucas *MAR  3,50/58/13.00 1,00/58/12.00 2,50/58/13.00 4,50/58/12.00  
12   Mathet Hubert *SUI  4,00/34 4,00/55/14.25 3,50/34 1,00/55/14.25  
13   Nicolas Mathis *FRA  1,50/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00  
14   Hugonin Alexandre *FRA  1,50/55/13.00 3,50/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25  
15   Chedal Emmie *FRA  5,00/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25 4,00/55/16.00 5,00/55/14.25  
16   Laforet Thomas *FRA  5,50/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25  
17   Jenneve Virginie *FRA  4,00/49 2,50/46 4,00/46 3,50/49  
18   Pratolini Alexandre SUI  3,50/37 3,00/52 4,50/37 4,00/49  
19   Mognetti Edouard *FRA  0,00/34 4,00/34 2,50/46 2,00/49  
19   Poron Guilhem *FRA  5,00/52 5,00/52 4,00/52 3,00/52  
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Poissonnier Arnaud
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Bischofberger Patrick, 
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Pennec Annick


